

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3111 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

M/S.ROTOMAC ELECTRICALS P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR OF CENTRAL EXCISE,GAZIABAD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 11/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shankar Divate, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Matter falls under complete category. Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj